Ministrantenplan
05. Februar - 02.Méarz

05. Feb

08. Feb

09. Feb

12. Feb

15. Feb

16. Feb

19. Feb

22.Feb

23. Feb

26. Feb

01. Mrz

02. Mrz

Mi 07:15

Sa 17:00

S0 08:30

Mi 07:15

Sa 17:00

S0 08:30

Mi 07:15

Sa 17:00

S0 08:30

Mi 07:15

Sa 17:00

S0 08:30

Taufe

Beerdi-
gung

Felix Thaler

X

Gabriel Ellemund

X

Fabian Jocher

Thomas Bodner

Manuel Jungmann

Simon Bodner

Roland Prosch

Valentin Ellemund

Cassar Eva Maria

Claudia Thaler

Katharina Ellemunt

Katia Fischer

Lea Obexer

Sandra Graber

Jenny Pradi

Nora Agreiter

Lisa Frener

Andrea Fischer

Astrid Prosch

Manuela Leitner

Hanna Pircher

Julia Bacher

Katja Oberhofer

Sandra Pradi

Johanna Fischer

Laetitia Leitner

Nadine Prosch

Prosch Gunther

Mitterrutzner Claudia

Ramoser Janina




